
TOLÉRANCE DES LAMINÉS
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a <= 75

75 < a <= 100

100 < a <= 125

125 < a <= 160

160 < a <= 200

b <= 20

20 < b <= 40

40 < b <= 60

60 < b
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± 1

± 1,5

a <= 50

50 < a <= 100

b <= 5

5 < b <= 10

± 1

± 1,5

± 0,5

± 0,75

6 < d <= 15

15 < d <= 25

25 < d <= 35

35 < d <= 50

50 < d <= 80

80 < d <= 100

100 < d <= 120

120 < d <= 160

160 < d <= 200

200 < d <= 

DIMENSIONS
NOMINALES

TOLÉRANCES EN MM
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